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Phil A. Sutphin 
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Phone Number Email Address 

Mrs. Sharon Davis Office: 109 601-635-6319 sdavis@eccc.edu 

Mrs. Donna Everett Office: 111 601-635-6316 deverett@eccc.edu 

Mrs. Lisa Gorgas Office: 110 601-635-6318 lgorgas@eccc.edu 

Mrs. Dawn Kiker Office: 122A 601-635-6394 mkiker@eccc.edu 

Mrs. Brandi Keith Office: 108 601-635-6317 bkeith@eccc.edu 

Mrs. Lori Luke Office: 119 601-635-6314 lluke@eccc.edu 

Mrs. Marcia Russell Office: 107 601-635-6312 mrussell@eccc.edu 

Mrs. Donna Hemphill Office: 112 601-635-6313 dhemphill@eccc.edu 

Mrs. Martie Vaughn Office: 120 601-635-6315 mvaughn@eccc.edu 
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